
Prize 
Rank Amount 

(Rs.) 

Rank I 10,000/ 

Rank II 8,000/ 

Rank III 6,000/ 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), 
YASHWWANTRAO MOHITE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PUNE-38 

NATIONAL LEVEL INTERCOLLEGIATE G.K. TEST 2025 

By Sr. 
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1,000/- 37 
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Dr. 0. B. Gurav 

Chief Convener 

39 

Name of the 
Student 

Rizwan Khan 

Abhishek Jadhav 

RANK HOLDERS - SENIOR 

Harsh Randive 

Tanay Singh 
BhargavI 
Khandebharad 
Poonam Yadav 

Rutuja Kadam 
Durga Rahane 

Prathu Garg 

Rajal Mistry 
Aseem 

Aryan Basantani 

Vaishnavi Thorat 

Keshav Madhav 
Sharma 

Aditi Tambat 

Afshan Khan 

Vedant Potbhare 

Jay Mehta 

Shreenitya Unni 

Amrutkiran 

Kshirsagar 
Sanika Bhutada 
Sanskruti Shirsat 

Namaswi 

Shegokar 
Dipika Sharma 

Diya Bhutani 

Kishore Kunal 

Anannya 
Aggarwal 
Shahid Patel 

Avdhoot Jagtap 
Yash Thorat 

Khushi Gupta 

Bhumika Mehta 

Kartiki Narkhede 

Diya Patel 

Bhumika Yadav 

Manas Agnihotri 
Anusha Anand 
Isha Singh 
Mansi Detroja 
Aditya Mandal 

Mob. No. 

8104850221 

9404533283 

7633866636 

9373245543 35 

90281 14844 

9307985696 
7021079285 2 

7397853734 

9315488606 49 

9967502892 

8830707456 21 
7428515564 
9130377668 

7043610647 

9356562700 

8149739603 

9284966665 

6376131205 

9594022762 44 

866825 1250 
8446513728 
8459540592 

988379 1813 
9717868392 

74799544663 
9999225 145 

9871771237 

Centre 
Code 

9892054282 

8767132567 

44 

9726838247 

35 

2 

colleg No. F-9-15/ 
95-03, 

33 

PUNE 

19 

44 

44 

9075728768 
9067144059 
9356608767 4 

4 

29 

2 

2 
2 

49 

9131069744 21 
9021250686 21 
7739417758 21 
7880662323 
7990076233 

31 

49 

45 
19 

5 

19 

5 

Name of the College 

BV College of Engineering, Navi 
Mumbai 
College of Engineering (Degree), 
Kolhapur 
College of Engineering (Degree), 
Kolhapur 
New Law College, Pune- 38 

New Law College, Pune- 38 

Poona college of Pharmacy, Pune -38 
Poona college of Pharmacy, Pune -38 
College of Nursing, Pune 43 
Institute of Management and Research, 
(MBA), Delhi 
College of Engineering, Pune 43 
College of Engineering, Pune 43 

Institute of Management, Kolhapur 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of 
Engineering for Women, Pune- 43 

New Law College, Pune- 38 

BV College of Engineering, Navi 
Mumbai 

BV College of Engineering. Navi 
Mumbai 

BV College of Engineering, Navi 
Mumbai 
Homoeopathic Medical College. 

Dhankawadi Pune 43 
Institute of Environment Education and 
Research, Pune 43 
Institute of Management and Rural 

Development Administration, Sangli 
Poona college of Pharmacy, Pune -38 
Poona college of Pharmacy, Pune -38 

Poona college of Pharmacy, Pune -38 

New Law College, Pune- 38 
Institute of Management and Research, 
(MBA), Delhi 
New Law College, Pune- 38 
New Law College, Pune- 38 

Dental College and Hospital, Sangli 
New Law College, Pune- 38 
LM.E.D., Pune -38 

Disclaimer: Due to overwhelming response of the students for G.K. Test 2025 under SENIOR category, the commitee has decided to 
distribute the prizes as per the following criteria. 

Institute of Management and Research, 
(MBA), Delhi 
Institute of Management and Research, 
(MBA), Delhi 

College of Architecture, Navi Mumbai. 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of 
Engineering for Women, Pune 43 
College of Engineering, Pune 43 

College of Engineering, Pune 43 
College of Engineering, Pune 43 

New Law College, Pune- 38 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of 

Marks 
Obtained 

Out of 100 

94 

Pr. (Dr) V. ARankhambe 
hh-Ckage Principal 

94 

94 

94 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 
92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 
92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

First Rank: Tolal prize amount is Rs. 10,000/-, subject to a minimum prize of Rs. 2,500/- ifthere are two or more students in this rank atecory. 
Second Rank: Total prize amount is Rs. 8,000/-, subject to a minimum prize of Rs. 1,500/- if there are two or more students in this rank categorv. 

Third Rank Total prize amount is Rs. 6,000/-, subject to a minimum prize of Rs. I,000/- if there are two or more students in this rank cateyor: 

92 

92 
92 

92 

92 

Incharge Princlpal 
Yashwantrao Mohte College, Pune-38 

Parts No. 

7038347937 22 

9650168101 49 

Engineering for Women, Pune 43 
New Law College, Pune- 38 
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